Michigan Department of Corrections
R = Resolved

FACILITY: RRF  YEAR 2013 MONTH: 1 B iPailally Kandics
AVERAGE TURNAROUND TIME: Step 15.31 days. Step lI: #Num! days. D = Denied
X = Rejected
Stepl Step II

Category Recd R D P X | Recd R D P X
01 Accounting 7 1 0 o0 o o 0o 0o 0 o
02 Assignments % 11 2 o o o o o o
03 Conditions 1 5 0 0 o o o o 0o o
s T S B R
05  Discipiinary o o o o o o @ o o o
06  Discrimination o o o0 o o ©© o a o o
07 Due Process o o o0 0o o o o o © o
08  File 1 0o 0.0 o © o o0 0o o
09  Food o0 o o0 o0 o o o o o o
10 Good Time 0 o o0 o0 o o o o 0o o
11 Grievances e o 1+ o o o o o o o
12" "Health Care 6 9 0 o0 o 0o o o o o
13 Industries 6 o o o o o o o o o
14 Library o o o o o © o "o o ©
15 Mail o o0 o ©o o o o o o o
16 Parole Board o o o o o o o o 0o
17 7 Personnel 3 3 4 o of o oo o o
T e e
19 Property 5 0 1 o 0 0 0 0 0 o
20 Religion 0 o o0 o0 o o o o @ o
21 Security Class o o o o 1o o o o o o "
22 Segregation 0 0o o0 ©o0 o © 0 0 0o o
23 Telephone 1 8 ".0. 0 O 0 0 0 0o o
24 Transfers o o o o0 o o o o o o
25 Visits 0 0o © o o o o o0 o o~
25 Staff Corruption 1 o 0o o0 o o o o o 7o
5T Nongrievable 8 O 0 0- 8 a 0 0 0 '
28 Grievance Rejections 3 o0 ©O0 o0 29 0 @ 0o 0 o
20 Programming 6 o0 ©0 o o o o o o o

Group Totals 7 19 4 2 37 0 0 0 0 -0




Rejected Report

RRF

Number
3
4

31
34
35
40
42
43
44
46
47
43
51
52
54
55
60
61
62

Ryan Correctional Facility

17172013 to

1/31/2013

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

17412013
1/4/2013
1/4/2013
1/4/2013
1/4/2013
1742013
1/4/2013
1/4/2¢13
1/4/2013
1/4/2013
1/4/2013
1/8/2013
1/9/2013
17972013
171072013
178072013
171772013
1/17/2013
11772013
11712013
1/17/2013
11712043
171772013
1/17/2013
1/18/2013
1/23/2013
1/23/2013
112372013
112312013
1/23/2013

1/8/2013 192994
1/8/2013 192994
1/8/2013 233589
1/11/2013 292329
1/11/2013 704421
1/11/2013 176019
1/8/2013 270459
1/1172013 610270
1/8/2013 3539395
1/9/2013 5383898
1/9/2013 214924
171072013 372190
1/10/2013 442634
/1072013 218058
1/10/2813 252171
1/10/2013 201727
1/17/2013 181645
1/17/2013 277749
1/17/2013 238525
17/2013 210413
1/17/2013 192994
1/17/2013 192994
1/18/2013 270459
1/18/2013 412924
1/22/2013 297082
1/24/2013 797890
1/24/2013 157617
1/31/2013 223586
1/24/2013 160445
1/31/2013 472161

WILLIAMS, ROBERT
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
WASHINGTON, MAR
ROSS, ROBERT
BAKER, JAMES
WEDDINGTON, LEWI
WALKER, KEYON
SALYERS, ROBERT
TELLY, MATTHEWS
BREMER, BRADLEY
JOHNSON, BENNY
DURR, QUINTON
JENNINGS, JERRI
JOHNSON, WILLIAM
REED, LARRY
BAILEY, WILLIAM A.
LOVING, CECIL
BRONZOVICH, STEV
TUMPKIN, MARK
MORGAN, DALE
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
WALKER, KENYON
KIRSCHBAUM, AND
PILAN, ANTHONY M.
HODGE, ANDREW
RUSILOWSKIL, JOHN
ANSLEY, JOHN
DUCKETT, DARRYL
SMITH, TERRANCE

Lock
07-126
7-126T
2A-42L
TA-10L
TA-28L
2-26U
5A-48L
7B-39L
7D-14U
SA-05U
SA-20U
2-0B-0
2-0B-0
2-04-01
2.04-01
2A-27L
7D-29L
7C-20U
7D-43L
2-5-1-15
7-126T
7-126T
5A-48U
5B-05U
7B-40L
5B-16L.
5B-32L
SA4iU
7B-47L
7A-14L

Dec Issue Description

LT A - - T R ¥

“ X

EAE A T T -]

X K X X

Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Urievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Fatled io res
Non-grievabie/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grigvance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris
Grievance rcjection/ Failed to res
Grievarce rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Crievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rgjection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grigvance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Crievance rejection/ Failed to res

Nosa-grievable/ Content of Adm.

Monds;);; February 04, 2013

Page 1 of 2



Number
63
64
65
66
67
70
71

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

112372013
1/2312013
172472013
1/24/2013
1/29/2013
1/26/2013
1/29/2013

1731/2013 315275
1131/2013 223586
1/24/2013 441203
1/24/2013 836990
173172013 623234
17292013 302115
129/2013 234552

BYRON, THEODORE
ANSLEY, JOHN
RODGERS, KERRY
SCHULTZ, LEE

LEE, DOMINIQUE
ST. PIERRE, RICHAR
DEBIEN, DAVID

Lock

5A-10U
SA-41U
5B-16U
7B-21U

7B-36L

7B-41L

Dec [Issue Description

KX MW K X X X

Non-grievable/Other
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Grigvance rejection/ Multiple iss

Monday, February 04, 2013

Page 2 0f2



Michigan Department of Corrections
R = Resolved

FACILITY: RRF YEAR 2013 MONTH: 3 P = Partially Resolve
AVERAGE TURNARQUND TIME: Step 10.07 days. Stepll:  #Num! days. D =Denied
X = Rejected
Step I Step II

Category Recd R D P X| Recd R D P X
01 Accounting 2 2 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 ¢
0z Assignments 2 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
03 Conditions 1 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 CRP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0 0
a5 Disciplinary 0 0 V] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
06 Discrimination 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
07 Due Process 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o
08 File 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
09 Food 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Good Time 4] 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
11 Grievances 0 0] 0 a 0] 0 0 0 0 (V]
12 Health Care 17 6 1 o 0 0 Q 0 0 0
13 industries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0 0
14 Library o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Mait 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Parole Board 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Personnel V] 0 0 o] 0 0 0 Q 0 ¢
18 Policy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Property 0 0 0 1 0 ] 0 ] 0 0
20 Religion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q
21 Security Class 0 0 o 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
22 Segregation 0 0 0 0 0 #] 0 0 0 0
23 Telephone 3 0 0 0 0 o 0 g 0 0
24 Transfers 0 0 4] 0 o o 0 0 (¢ 0
25 Visits 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Staff Corruption 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] ¢
27 Nongrievable 4 0 0 0 4 0 o 0 0 0
28 Grievance Rejsctions 18 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 a
29 Programming 1 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group Totals 47 8 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 0




Rejected Report

RRF Ryan Correctional Facility 3/12013 to 372272013

Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Dec Issue Description

134 3/k1/2013 3/13/2013 581500 LEATHERWOOD, WIL 3-247A X Grievance rcj;clionl Untimely
136 3/11/2013 371372013 202251 MONTGOMERY,DE 7B-27U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
137 3/11/72013 3/18/2013 531780 BROWN, JIONATHAN 4B-05L X Non-grievable/Content of Depart
140 37112013 3/1372013 622453 BURNAU, JON SB-32U X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
142 3/11/2013 3/1372013 736830 MORGAN, THOMAS 4B47U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
143 31172013 371372013 736830 MORGAN, THOMAS 4B<47U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
145 37112013 3/1172013 254422 HARDWICK, RICHAR 7D-01U X Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
147 /1172013 371312013 476330 FREY, CHRISTOPHER 4B-04L X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
149 371172013 3/13/2013 $72788 BLACKMON, DANZE 7B-40U0 X Grievance rejection/Vagee/Re-wr
151 3/112013 3/13/2013 151710 BAKER, LONNIE 7C36L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
153 3/1112013 3/11/2013 198018 CARTER, STEVEN 7C40U X Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
154 31172013 3/13/2013 359831 SMITH, BRANDON 4B-15U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
i55 3/11/2013 3/13/2013 472161 SMITH, TERRANCE  7B-29L. X Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
162 3/1412013 3/19/2013 399480 DURAND, DOUGLAS 7B-46L X rievance rejection/ Failed to res
163 3/18/2013 3/19/2013 253460 HUDSON, TERRENCE 4B-04U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
i65 3/18/2013 3/19/2013 478916 PRUITT, RONNIE 7B-11U X Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
169 3/18/2013 3/19/2013 525794 TWOHIG, SEAN 7B-32L X Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
170 3/19/2013 3/19/2013 787575 BUSH, RICH 5A-41U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
i71 3/192013 /1972013 255460 HUDSON, TERRENCE 8-1U X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
174 3/19/2013 3/19/2013 246976 WITKOWSKI, BRUCE 7B-16L X Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.

Monday, March 25, 2013

Pagelofl.. ............



ACCGSS to C()urts I‘eport RRE Ryan Correctional Facility

Grievance Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issue Description
23 11212013 3/18/72013 219219 PERRY, DARRELL  2-0B-0 P Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

... Monday, March 23, 2013 A L SO s RGN s T P . ... .Pagelofl.



Michigan Department of Corrections
R = Resolved

FACILITY: RRF YEAR 2013 MONTH: 4 P = Partially Resolve
AVERAGE TURNARQUND TIME: Step 13.73 days. Stepll:  #Num! days. D = Denied
X = Rejected
Step I Step IT

Category Recd R D P X| Recd R D p X
01 Accounting 11 2 1 0] -0 0 0 0 0 4]
02 Assignments 1 1 0 0 0 0 g 0 o] 0
03 Conditions & 1 0 0 0] 8] 0 0 0 0
04 CRP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
05 Discipiinary 0 0 0 ¢ Q 0 0 0] 0 0
06 Discrimination 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 o] 0 o]
07 Due Process 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 1] 0]
08 File 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 ¢ 0 0
09 Fooed 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Good Time 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Grievances 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] o 0 0
12 Health Care 21 15 4 3 1 0 0 ] 0 0
13 Industries 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
14 Library 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Mail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0
1€ Parole Board 0 0 8] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o]
17 Personnel 3 4 2 4] 0 0 0 0 0 s]
18 Policy ] 0 o 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
19 Property 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o]
20  Religion o o o © o o o o o o0
21 Security Class 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢
22 Segregation 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 4]
23 Telephone 0 4 0 4] 0 0] ] 0 0 0
24 Transfers 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
25 Visits 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 v 4] 0
26 Staff Corruption 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Nongrievable 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
28 Grievance Rejections 32 0 0 o 32 0 0 0 0 4]
29 Programming 0 1 0 0 0 ¢ 0 4] 0 0

Group Totals 85 27 7 3 44 0 Q 0 0 o]




Rejected Report

RRF Ryan Correctional Facility 4112013 to 4/30/2013

Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Dec [Issue Description

187 41112013 4/1/2013 652319 MARION, SAM 58-01L X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
189 47172013 4712013 247292 GARDNER, DARRYL 7B-03L. X Grievanee rejection/ Failed to res
190 4/1/2013 4/1/2013 313954 PORTIS, ROY 612 X Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
196 4/1/2013 4/1/2013 247292 GARDNER, DARRYL 7B-03L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
198 4/1/2013 41272013 317597 BARTOLOTTA, JOSEP 7D-20U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
199 4/1/2013 4/2/2013 215723 HUDSON, JOSEPH 2A-38L X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
201 47112013 4/2/20L3 233589 WASHINGTON, MAR  2A-42L X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
202 4£2/2013 4/5/2013 210595 GRIFFIN, LONNIE 4B-11U X Non-grievable/ Parofe board deci
203 4/212013 4/3/2013 342197 HAWKINS, THOMAS 4A-32L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
205 4212053 4/5/2013 268134 HAWLEY, JOSHUA 7D-170 X Ncn-_grievable!Contem of Depart
206 4212013 4/5/2013 518622 ALLEN, ANDREW 70470 X Non-grievable/ Decisions made b
208 4/2/2013 4/5/2013 268134 HAWLEY, JOSHUA D-170 X Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
209 4/2/2013 4/5/2013 268134 HAWLEY, JOSHUA 7D-17U X Non-grievable/Other
210 4212013 4/3/2013 181990 NANCE, JEFFREY TB-47TU X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
21 41212013 4/5/2013 268134 JOSHUA HAWLEY TB-170 X Non-grievable/ Content of Adm,
213 4/5/2013 4/5/2013 706881 SIMS, SHAMIS 7D-34U X Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris
214 4/5/2013 4/5/2013 726072 SMITH, DANIEL SA-16L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
215 4/5/2013 4572013 342197 HAWKINS, THOMAS 4A-32L X Grievance rejection/ Failed 10 res
219 4£/11/2013 4/12/2013 215024 CARTER, DENNIS SA4TL X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
226 4/11/2013 4/12/2013 146677 GRAVES, CHARLES  7B-25L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
223 4112013 4/23/20t3 504861 MORGAN, TOMMY  4B-34L. X Non-grigvable/Content of Deparl
225 4112013 JE5/2013 127982 LOWERS, MAURICE 2A-15U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
226 47112013 4/15/2013 219466 COBBIN, JAMES SA-31L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
228 4/15/2013 4/15/2013 242575 WATSON, BRIAN 4B43L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
235 4/15/2013 4/16/2013 266177 BOWEN, TONY 8-9L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
237 4/16/2013 4/16/2013 641334 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 4A-4iL X Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
238 4/16/2013 4/16/2013 467936 SMITH, CHAVEZM. T7C-33L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
240 4/17/2013 4/17/2013 310186 DAVENPORT, JOHN 7B~45L X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
241 4/17/2013 4/17/2013 310186 DAVENPORT, JOHN  7B-45L Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
242 4/17R2013 4/17/2013 159399 NAPIER,RODNEY 7B-11U X Grievance rejection/ Failed ro res

Wednesday, May 01, 2013

Page 1 of 2



Number
243
244
245
246
248
254
255
257
259
260
264
265
269

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

4/17/2013
4/22/2013
472212013
41222013
4/22/2013
4/23/2013
42372013
412372013
472372013
42312013
4/24/2013
4/24/2013
4/2472013

4/17/2013 233589
4/23/2013 522682
4/26/2013 293129
4/23/2013 489604
47232013 293129
4/26/2013 624763
4/24/2013 272230
4124/2013 706881
4/26/2013 343329
4/24/2013 159331
4/26/2013 343329
4/24/2013 204386
4/25/2013 437470

WASHINGTON, MAR
EMMONS, TONY
ANDERSON, LARRY
FENDERSON, MARC
ANDERSON, LARRY
COMBS, ADRIAN
DANIEL, TERRY
SIMS, SHAMIS
LLOYD, DARRYL
THOMAS, JOSEPH J.
LLOYD, DARRYL
MORALES, PEDRO
HALL, STEVEN

Lock

2A42L
7C-11Y
7B-19U
5A-36L
7B-1%U
5B-220
7D-31L
7D-34U
5A-30U
7D-14L
5B-30U
7D-30

7D-37U

Dec Issue Description

E I T T - A

Grievance rejection/ Faifed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grigvance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris
Non-grievable/Content of Depast
Grievance rejection’ Failed to res

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Wednesday, May 01, 2013

Page 2 0f 2



ACCCSS 1o COUI'tS I'ep()}_'t RRF Ryan Correctionat Pacifity .

Grievance Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issue Description
1 1/472613 4/8/2013 270459 WALKER, KEYON 5A-48U R Property/Other/

Resolution Action:
21 1/712013 4/8/2013 504861 MORGAN, TOMMIE J 7D-16L R Property/Other/

Resclution Action:

Wednesday, May 01, 2013 Page 1 of |



Michigan Department of
FACILITY RRF YEAR: 2013 MONTH

AVERAGE TURNAROUND TIME: Step

Step I
Category Recd R D
1 Accounting 18 14 2
02 Assignments 1 1 0
03 Conditions 2 1 0
04 CRP 0 0 0
0& Disciplinary 0 0 0
06 Discrimination 0 0 0
07 Due Process 0 ¢ 0
0& File 1 C 1
0¢ Food 0 0 0
1C Good Time 0 0 0
1 Grievances 0 0 0
12 Health Care 20 10 1
13 industries 0 0] 0
14 Library 0 0 0
15 Mail 1 1 0
16 Parole Board 0 0 0
17 Personnel 2 1 0
18 Policy 0 0 0
19 Property 2 1 0
20 Religion 0 0 0
21 Security Class 0 0 0
22 Segregation 0 0 0
23 Telephone 2 2 0
24 Transfers 0 0 0
25 Visits 0 0 0
26 Staff Corruption 0 0 0
27 Nongrievable 3 0 0
28 Grievance Rejections 40 0 0
29 Programming 8 0 7
Group Totals 100 31 11

5

7.54 days. Step

LN -NeNoNoNolcleNoelloNeNeN-Nolle NN Nl NellcNoNoNeN-Nollc Nl

WOOOoOODOODOCOOOODOOOOOOOODOOOODOOOX

F-N
o o

S
w

g

o OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO&

days.

©C D000 O0O0ODO0DO0O0O000DO00DO0DO0OO00ODO0OOD0DODODODODOOA

R = Resolved

P = Partially
D = Denied
X = Rejected

Step II

O OO0 O0DOCOO0OO0ODO0CO0OO0OO0ODODOODODODOOOCooooU
O O0DO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0DO0O0O0OO0DO0DO0D00DDO0ODO0OOO0O0OOOODOQCQOO Y

O CO0O0CODO0OOO00O0O0O0OO0OCODO0O0O0O0DO0OO0O00OCODOO o oX



Michigan Department of Corrections
R = Resolved
FACILITY: RRF YEAR 2013 MONTH: 6 P = Partially Resolve

AVERAGE TURNAROUND TIME: Step 5.79 days. Stepll: #Num! days. D= Denied
X = Rejected

Step1 Step 11

g
[=3

Category Recd R
c1 Accounting
g2 Assignments

03 Conditions
04 CRP

05 Disciplinary

oioocio o o X

5 Discrimination
o7 Bue Process
08 File

09 Food

10 Good Time
11 Grievances

=IO 0O 00 Ol

N
(=]
-
~

e
Ei) Industries

14 Library

15 Mail

16 Parole Board

17 Personnetl

18 Policy
18 Property
20 Religion

21 Security Class
k3 Segregation
23 Telephone
24 Transfers

~ooiocioooaociuwo oo al

26  Staff Corruption
27 Nongrievable

nN
o]
N

POy
HRA]
fon

e Grievancenﬁgjécﬁons
29 Programming

-
OO NS9 00 0o oooooooooonooooo oo o X

oioioo oo oo oo oo o oo ool

Clooioo oo oo oo oocioioocococooo o

Ny
[<o]
-]
(]

Group Totals 123




Rejected Report

RRF

Number

365

404
405

408

Ryan Correctionaf Facilisy

6/172013 to 643072013

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

5/30/2013
5/3112013
513172013
6/4/2013
/512013
6512013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/512013
67572013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
616/2013
6/7/2013
6/11/2013
6/11/2013
6/10/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/1372013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/14/2013
6/18/2013

6/14/2013
6/1472013
6/14/2013
6/472013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/6/2013
6/14/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/7/2013
6/14/2013
671472013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
671472013
6/14/2013
6/14/2G13
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
671472013
71472013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013

f19/2013

259782
353527
424863
315332
504625
295956
299892
299892
440057
339136
525690

497061
497061
497061
679797
189943
233191
601507
472742
686070
477306
497061
504625
760090
340784
388628
504625

MC DANIELS, KEN
SMITH, WILLIAM
MUIR, HERMAN
KOREJSZA, CHARLE
YOUNG, STEPHEN
MYERS, KENNETH
TOAL, JEROME
TOAL, JEROME

MC CLENIC, MICHAE
GINTHER, JOSEPH
HACKETT, JUSTIN
GAY, GREGORY
HAYES, BRIAN
BLACK, IVAN
BLACK, IVAN
BLACK, IVAN
BLACK, IVAN
MCCAIN, DESMOND
DURON, MARIO
JOHNSON, DWAYNE
FURROW, LONNIE JR
CHAMBERS, BILLY
MOORE, JOHN
SCCTT, RONALD
BLACK, IVAN
YOUNG, STEPHEN
STEWART, BRADLEY
HUDSON, LARRY T.
COBBS, MARK JR
YOUNG, STEPHEN

Leock
5B-47L
8-8u
8-2L
5B-33L
4B-46L
4B-421,
7B-05U
7B-05U
SB-44L
7B-21U
7B-22U
4B-28L
5A-29U
4B-48L.
4B-25L
4B-251.
4B-25L
4B-19U
4C-02L
2-02-44
5A-32U
7C-31L
SB-02U
g-10
4B-25L
4B-46L
4B-23U)
C-33U
4A-06L

4B-46L

Dec

KoM K

>

=

P

5

BT -

MM T X X M M X M M K w

FO

Issue Description
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rgjection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris
Grigvance rejection/ Lack of juris
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris
Grievance rejection/ Faifed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Decisions made b
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejections Untimely
Crievance rejection/ Failed to res

Grievance rejection/ Did not appe

Monday, July 01,2013

Page | ot3



Number
419
420

424

436
437
439
440
441
442
443
444

449
430
451
452
4353
436
457
459
460
461
462

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

6/18/2013
6/18/2013
641872013
6/18/2013
6/18/2013
6/1872013
61202013
612172013
6/2412013
6/24/2013
672472013
6/24/2013
672472013
6/24/2013
672472013
62472013
62412013
624/2013
612472013
6/24/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
672572013
6/25/2013
6:26/2013
6/26/2013
6/26/20113
6/26/2013
6/26/2013
6/26/2013
6/26/2013

6/19/2013 740604
6/19/2013 122831
6/19£2013 760056
6/2412013 477306
6/20/2013 203311
6/20/2013 477306
6/20/2013 318135
6/21/2013 312397
6/24/2013 201678
6/2412013 255158
6/24/2013 515332
6/24/2013 616493
6/25/2013 140884
6/25/2013 616493
6/24/2013 504625
6/24/2013 154284
6/24/2013 154284
6/25/2013 353327
6/25/2013 154284
6/26/2013 145512
6/26/2013 576540
6/26/2013 146882
67262013 648859
6/26/2013 358455
6/26/2013 314559
6/25/2G13 595702
6/27/2013 100885
6/26/2013 402917
6/26/2013 670643
6/27/2013 604717
6/26/2015 438631
/2672013 740252
6/26/2013 659645

Monday, July 01, 2013

HAYES, JUSTIN
MAY, SAUNDERS
HART, RYAN
SCOTT, RONALD
GOSHAY-EL, LIONEL
SCOTT, RONALD
KING, EDDIE
PERRY, ROBERT
HARPER, JOHN
SMITH, JOHN
KOREJSZA, ADAM
RUFFIN, JOHNIE
KELLY, JEFFERY
RUFFIN, JOHNIE
YOUNG, STEPHEN
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
SMITH, WILLIAM
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
CARR, DERRICK
FISHER, JUSTIN C.
PARTEE, WILLIE L.,
DE BOARD, JACOB
SOWARDS, SHAWN
RELAIRE, DARRIN
JOHNSON, DUANE
MOORE, CLARENCE
BROOKS, CLINTON
CHURCH, SHANNON
MILLER, ZACHERY
DILLARD, JEREL
BRUNO, ZACHERY

SMITH, RYAN

Lock

58-11U
2A-39L
4A-06U
4B-24L
4A-27L
4B-24L,
7C-05L
4A-32U

7B-27L

2A-15L
4A-10L
2A-15L
4B-46L
4A-28L
4A-28L
2-01-41

4A-28L
2-0B-03
SA-22L
2-04-32
4A-11U
4A-11L
7B-48L

4C-25U
2A-25L
4A-22U
4A-30U
5A-24L
4C-20U
4C-16U
4C-20L

Dec Issue Description

MooX X K K K X K M e

® K K

w

EC I S - A R T S B O R RO

X

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to reg
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Non-grievable/ Decisions made b
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm,
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart

Non-grievable/Content of Depart
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Number
463
464
465
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

474

479
480
481
483
484

485

Reed Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

6/26/12013
6/26/2033
6/26/2013
6/26/2013
6/26/2013
6/27/2013
612712013
6/2712013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27i2013
6/27/2013
6/27:2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/2712013
6/2772013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013

Monday, July 01, 2013

6/26/2013
6/26/2013
6/27/2013
612772013
61272013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013
6/27/2013
62712013
6/27/2013
6/28/2013
612772013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013

6/28/2013

833311
464602
443712
348026
348026
449422
670643
402917
182932
663072
601507
760000
207112
399622
652523
405034
449422
449422
312397
145683
145683

HABERLEIN, NICHOL

HECKSEL, JEREMY
STEWART, DIAZ
JAMES, ANTHONY
JAMES, ANTHONY

NALIL FRANK

CHURCH, SHANNON

BROOKS, CLINTON
HATCH, WESLEY

MASON, MITCHELL
FURROW, LONNIE JR

WRONA, JOSHUA
DE MARTI. LOUIS
SAWAYA, CRAIG

WARNER, DONALD J

ANGIER. MICHAEL
NALI, FRANK

NALI FRANK

PERRY, ROBERT
BALDRIDGE-EL, HER
BALDRIDGE-EL, HER

Lock

4C-17U
4C-19L
7D-27L
4B-03L
4B-03L

SB-18L

4A-30U

4A-22U
4A-20L
5A-19L
5A-32U
4A-02U
4A21L
4A-20U
4A-10U
4A-34L
SB-18L
$B-18L
4A-32U
4B-48L

4B-48L

Dec [Issue Description

I T . - T S R S v

WX

E T S T T - S

Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievabie/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed vo res
Girievance rejection/ jointfidentic
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Non-grievable/ Parote board deci
Non-grievable/Other
Non-grievable/Other

Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-gricvabie/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievanee rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed (o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res

Grievance rejection/ Duplicale
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Michigan Department of Corrections
. : . R = Resolved
FACILITY: RRF YEAR 2013 MONTH: 7 P = Partially Resolve
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Access to Courts report RRF Ryan Correcticnal Facitity

Grievance Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issue Description
519 7/8/2013 /112013 585676 HAYDEN, JERROLD 4A47U R Property/Other/

Resolution Action:
547 710/2013 7116/2013 276976 BUTT, DAVID 4C26L R Property/Othet/

Resolution Action:
574 7122013 . 7/18/2013 282400 CALLENDER, SHAW 4CA421L R Property/Other/

Resolution Action:

e T T T LY e ——— ot -




Rejected Report

RRF

Number
441
443

446

462
463
464
472
473
47
476
477
478
479
486
487
439
490
491
493
494
496

501

Ryan Correctional Facility

712813 to

773172013

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock

6/24/2013
612412013
612472013
6/25/2013
6/26/2013
6/26/2013
612612013
6/26/2013
612672013
6/26/2013
6/26/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
612772013
612712013
612712013
6/27/2013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013
6/28/2013
62872013
6/28/2013

71172013

7/8/2013

7/872013

/842013

1782003

7/2/2013 504625
7/2/2013 154284
71212013 145512
7i2/2013 595702
7/2/2013 402917
7/2/2013 670643
7/2/2013 438631
7/2/2013 740252
7/212013 659645
7/2/2013 833311
77212013 464602
T7/0/2013 182932
7/9/2013 663072
7/972013 601507
7/9/2013 207112
7/9/2013 399622
7/9/2013 652523
7/9/2013 405034
7/172013 423720
7/1/2013 423720

7172013 242575
7712013 358453
7/172013 181643
7/172013 670643
7/172013 312397
7/12/2013 178509
7/9/2013 341266
7/9/20613 423720
7/9/2013 402917
74942013 331168

YOUNG, STEPHEN 4B-46L

WILLIAMS, ROBERT 4A-28L

CARR, DERRICK 2-0B-05
JOHNSON, DUANE  4C-25U
BROOKS, CLINTON  4A-220

CHURCH, SHANNON  4A-30U

DILLARD, JEREL 4C-20U
BRUNO, ZACHERY  4C-16U
SMITH, RYAN 4C-20L,

HABERLEIN, NICHOL 4C-17U

HECKSEL, JEREMY  4C-i9L
HATCH, WESLEY 4A-200
MASON, MITCHELL  3A-191.

FURROW, LONNIE JR 5A-32U
DE MARTI, LOUIS 4A-21L
SAWAYA, CRAIG 4A-20U

WARNER, DONALD } 4A-10U

ANGIER, MICHAEL  4A-34L
WILSON, KRYN 4A-07U
WILSON, KRYN 4A-07U
WATSON, BRIAN 7C-251L
SOWARDS, SHAWN  4A-]IL
LOVING, CECIL 4C-31L

CHURCH, SHANNON 4A-30U

PERRY, ROBERT 4A-32U
O'NEAL, GERALD 4A-26L
PETERS, KELVIN 4C-30U
WiILSON, KRYN 4A-070
BROOKS, CLINTON  4A-22U

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL  4B-04U

Dec Issue Description

R M X K MM W X K R %

“

LT T S R T - - - O ¥

KoK XK XK =

Wednesday. July 31,2013

Non-grievable/Content. of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Nor-grievabie/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievabte/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-gricvable/Other
Non-grievable/Other
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm,
Grievance rejection/ Faifed o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 10 res

Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr

Page 1 of 5



Number

507
508
509

cn
v
~

540

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

77812013
7/8/2013
7/8/2013
78/2013
71812013
7/8/2013
7/82013
7/812013
1812013
77812013
7/8/2013
7/8/2013
7/8/2013
7/8/2013
7182013
77812013
77812013
71912013
77972013
7/9/2013
7/9/2013
7/972013
71912013
712013
71912013
7/9/2013
7192013
71912013
71982013
/102013
7/10/2013
710/2013
77112013

7/972013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7710/2013
771012013
7/10/2013
7116/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7110/2013

/1172013
/1172013
T 1/2013
7112013
71172013

/112013
711172013
71272013

7/912013
712/2013
7/12/2013
212013
7/12/2013
7/12/2013
711272013
7122013
7/15/2013
7/15/2013
71152083
115/2013
711572013
7/16/2613
7/16/2013

183289
449422
275032
438631
438631
275032
509066
416687
274587
322733
464602
438631
667100
249385
201 (81
304469
526384
144622
395702
243963
402917
348293
348293
667100
249385
833311
833311
833311
667100
249385
160734
406356
180541

Wednesday, July 31, 2013

LUQMAN, HAMID
NALL FRANK

DAVIS, ROBERT
DILLARD, JEREL
DILLARD, JEREL
DAVIS, ROBERT
WINSTON, JOSHUA
ZIOMEK, CHRISTOPH
WILLETT, JOSEPH
SAYEN, DENNIS
HECKSEL, JEREMY
DILLARD, JEREL
SHORT, BRADLEY
ROSSER, JAMES
ARNDT, ARTHUR
WANDT, DEAN
SMALL, DONALD
AERINS, AERIAL
JOHNSON, DUANE
WILSON, MARCUS
CLINTON, BROOKS
WHEELER, JOSEPH
WHEELER, JOSEPH
SHORT, BRADLEY
ROUSSER, DAVID
HABERLEIN, NICHOL
HABERLEIN, NICHOL
HABERLEN, NICHOL
SHORT, BRADLEY
ROUSSER, JAMES
HARRIS, MARK
HAYES, BRIAN
JONES, MERCEDES

Lock
4B-17L
5B-18L
4B-28U
4C-20U
4C-20U
4B-28U
7D-02U
TD-37L
8-9L
5A-43U
4C-19L
4C-200
4c-22L
4C-18U
4C47L
4C47U
4C-23L
4B-09L.
4C-25U
4A-38U
4A-22U
4A-40U
4A-40U
4C-22L
4C-18U
4C-17U
4C-17U
4C-17U
4C-22L
4C-18U
4B-06L
SA-37L
KS-1-15

Dec Issue Description

X

HKooMOX X X K X X X x K M
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>

Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate

Grievance rejection/ Duplicate

Grievance rejection/ Untimely

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Crievance rejection/ joint/identic
Gricvance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejeciton/ joint/identic
CGrievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Crievance rejection/ Failed to res
Crievance rejection/ Failed to res
Crievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Crievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Untimely

Gricvance rejection/ Untimely

Grievance rejection/ Untimely

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to reg

Grievance rejection/ Failed 10 res




Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name
549 741112013 7162013 670643 CHURCH, SHANNON
550 7/1112013 771672013 449422 NALJ FRANK

553 71122013 7/16/2013 658000 PEACH, TIMOTHY
354 7/12/2013 771972013 723320 MEADOWS, MARVIN
555 7122013 7/16/2013 723320 MEADOWS, MARVIN
556 771212013 7/16/2013 246976 WITKOWSKI, BRUCE
538 7/12/2013 7/16/2013 246976 WITKOWSKI, BRUCE
559 711272013 T6RM3I 246976 WITKOWSKI, BRUCE
560 7711212013 7/16/2013 183289 LUQMAN, HAMID
561 11212013 717/12013 246976 WILKOWSKI, BRUCE
562 11212013 7/19/2013 239707 MILTON, DAVA

563 1202013 /1772013 341266 PETERS, KELVIN
564 771212013 7/¥7/2013 341266 PETERS, KELVIN
566 77122013 711972013 667100 SHORT, BRADLEY
567 7/12/2013 7172013 442977 REICHARD, LANCE
568 7/1212013 T/17i2013 533432 GOFF, RICHARD
369 77122013 TT/2013 238421 JENSEN, TODD

570 7/12/2013 11972013 304469 WANDT, DEAN

571 711242013 7/ATI2013 859511 COUTURIER, JAMES
572 7/12/2013 7/t7/2013 682715 GRAY, JEFFREY R.
573 71212013 71772013 682715 GRAY, JEFFREY R.
576 /1212013 7/18/2013 205782 JOHNSON, RICKY
377 7122013 7/18/2013 386936 LEMIEUX, MIKE
578 71272013 7/18/2013 509066 WINSTON, JOSHUA
379 741202013 7/18/2013 382424 FISHER, MYRON
580 7152013 77182013 449422 NALI, FRANK

82 7/15/2013 7/1512013 589676 HAYDEN, JERROLD
583 7/15/2013 T/19/2013 246976 WITKOWSK], BRUCE
585 7/1512013 7/192013 246976 WITKOWSKL BRUCE
586 7/15/2013 7/1972013 246976 WITKOWSKI, BRUCE
387 7/15/2013 71972013 246976 WITKOWSKI, BRUCE
391 7/17/2013 172272013 192869 TREMBLE, MICHAEL
392 71712013 772272013 194176 HARRIS, PAYNE

Wednesdey, July 31,2013

Lock

4A-30U
5B-18L
4A-33L
4A-08L
4A-08L
4D-30L
4D-30L
4D-30L
5A-27L

4D-301,

4C-39L
4C-30U
4C-30U
4C-22L
4A-34U
4A-13U
4A42L
4C47U
4D-0fU
5B-44L
SB-44L
4D-25U
4C-03L
7D-02U
4A-45U
SB-18L
4A-47U
4D-30L
4D-30L
AD-30L
4D-30L
4A-071.
4C-431L

Dec Issue Description

X
X
X
D
X
X
X
X
X
X
D
X
X
D
X
X
X
D
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
D
X
X
X
X
X
X

Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievanee rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grigvance rejection/ Failed io res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Cirievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed (o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed (o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to reg
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris

Grievanee rejection/ Failed to res
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Number
593
394

39

A

596
597
601
603
605
606
607

633
634
635
636
637
641
642
645

647

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

72013
711772013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013

7/17/2013

771972013

7/19/2013
771972013
7/19/2013
7/19/2013
7/19/2013
7/19/2013
7/1922013
771972013
771972013
711972013
7/19/2013
7119/2013
711972013
771972013
72472013
7/22/2013
712212013
7222043
772272013
7/22/2013
712212013
7222013
712212013
712512013
7/2512013
772512013

712512013

712272013 282400
712212013 454440
7/2272013 315975
722/2013 315975
7/22/2013 731590
7/24/2013 399237
7/24/2013 17045)
712972013 144622
7/25/2013 282400
71252013 234056
7/29/2013 682715
712572013 682715
712512013 144622
7/25/2013 145683
77252013 620929
7/25/2013 200966
72512013 275032
/2572013 409010
7/29/2013 215420
7125/2013 745417
7/25/2013 233589
70262013 164460
712612013 282400
772612013 672190
772672013 187214
7/26/2013 294435
12612013 215420
7/26/2013 449422
713172013 449422
7/26/2013 192869
7/26/2013 145512
7129/2013 491784
7129/2013 175288

CALLENDER, SHAW
PETERS, RAYMOND
SHAFER, TROY
SHAFER, TROY
BAILEY, JEFFREY
SIMMONS, GREGOR
CALDWELL, WILLIA
AERINS, AERIAL
CALLENDER, SHAW
JONES, TERENCE L.
GRAY, JEFF

GRAY, JEFF

AERINS, AERIAL
BALDRIDGE-EL, HER
KENNEBREW, DAMA
BROWN, TERRANCE
DAVIS, ROBERT
STEPHENS, FRANK
RATLIFF, LONNIE
PARKKILA, JONATH
WASHINGTON, MAR
BLACK, JOHN
CALLENDER, SHAW
LAUBE, JUSTIN
HERRING, PATRICK
WOODARD, DREECIE
RATLIFF, LONNIE
NALI, FRANK

NALIL FRANK
TREMBLE, MICHAEL
CARR, DERRICK
TAYLOR, LYLE

SUTTON, ROBERT

Lock
4C-421,
7D-65U
4A42U
4A-421)
4A-18L
2A-0IL
4D-45U
4D-08L
40421,
4D-35L
5B-44L
5B-44L
4-08L,
SB-25L
4A-37L
7B-36U
5A-19U
4C21L
4C-32L
4C-06U
24421
TA-25L
4C-42L
TA-16U
TB45L
4A23L
4C-32L
5B-18L
5B-18L
4A-07L
IN-50-
4A-43U

D-45U

Dec Issue Description

T ® X X X X X %

b

> U =

E A A

> o

KoM ® X O X X X X X W % w

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievanee rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Gricvance sejection/ Untimely

Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Gricvance rejection/ Untimely

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed 10 res
Grievance rgjection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Untimely

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievanee rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Lack of juris
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Fatled fo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr

Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr

Wednesday, uly 31,2003
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Number

649

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

172522013
7i25i2013
2312013
7/29/2013
7/29/2013
7429/2013
772912013
7/29/2013
712912013
7/29/2013
7/29/2013
772912013

712972013

712912013
7/29/2013
7/30/2013
7/30/2013
7/30/2013
7/30/2013
773172013
71312013
7/30i2013
7/31/2013
7/29/2013
7/3172013

13112013

233589
264109
318502
208628
318502
282374
752860
752860
409010
201181
282374
282374

530710

WASHINGTON, MAR
FRASIER, LEE
SAUVE, THEODORE
SHABAZZ, HAKIM
SAUVE, THEODORE
BROCK, SCOTT
HIGGINS, JOSEPH
HIGGINS, JOSEPH
STEPHENS, FRANK
ARNDT, ARTHUR L.
BROCK, SCOTT
BROCK, SCOTT

LEACH, DARNELL

Wednesday, July 31, 2013

Leck
2A-42L
4B-31U
4B-321.
4A-36L
48-32L
4D-06U
7B-35U
7B-35U
4C21L
4C-47L
8-9U
8-9U
4C-04L

Dec lIssue Description

E - O A

®x X O x o ox X

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-gricvable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate

Grievance rejection/ Faifed to res
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Michigan Department of Corrections
2013 MONTH:

FACILITY: RRF

YEAR

AVERAGE TURNARCUND TiME: Step

Category

Recd

Step I
D

8.29 days. Step il

#Num! days.

R = Resoived

P = Partially Resoive

D = Denied
X = Rejected

Step IX
D

Accounting

Ass]gnments SO TR

Conditions

plmary

Lolaio|®

0
0

c> of;_.'v

‘oloialX

p
0 0.
0 0

loiolio X

Discrimination

Due Process

File

e

oiolo|aio

=X
N

Industries

.
~ Mail

Parole Board

~ Policy

Personnel

Property

Religion

"Security Class

Telephone

" Segregaton

Transfers

Visits

clolo oo ololw o oo on o

Staff Corruption

""Nongrievable
Grievance Rejections

WinN
00 -

o

Programming

Group Totals

o

oo oloo oo oiojeoo oo oooocooo oo o

~ 0. 00000 o oinioiocioloocooco oo ocoo o

No o oo oloo oo oiooioooc oo ool oo

L
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oQ:
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o

Miolo oloooooooooalooooooooooo
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Rejected Report

RRF Ryan Correctional Facality 8/1/2013 to 8/31/2013
Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name
657 7/29/2013 8/5/2013 524564 HOLDEN, DANGELO
663 8/172013 8/5/2013 272282 ANDERSON, TREMA
665 712912013 8/52013 282374 BROCK, SCOTT

668 8/172013 8/5/2013 330210 LEACH, DARNELL
0669 8/172013 8/5/2013 266847 CORZILIUS, DAVID
671 8/2/2013 8/6/2013 201181 ARDNT, ARTHUR
672 8/2/2013 8/8/2013 612936 JOHNSON, AUSTIN
674 8/2/2013 8/6/2013 410078 FASBURG, DOUGLAS
676 8/672013 &/6/2013 181643 LOVING, CECIL.

&77 §/6/2013 8/6/2013 491784 TAYLOR, LYLE

678 8/6/2013 8/6/2013 307320 MORTON, JOHN
684 8/2/2013 8/7/2003 282400 CALLENDER, SHAW
685 8/2/2013 872/2013 31975 SHAFER. TROY

688 8/272013 8i7/2013 348293 WHEELER, JOSEPH
690 8272013 87772013 620929 KENNEBREW, DAMA
691 87212013 8/2/2013 284633 WEATHERSPOON, K
692 8/212013 8772013 134284 WILLIAMS, ROBERT
693 8212013 8/7/2013 533380 MATTISON, GERALD
694 8/212013 8/7/2013 363665 ECCLES, BRANDON
695 81212013 8/2/2013 183289 LUQMAN, HAMID
697 8/2/2013 8/7/2013 318502 SAUVE, THEODORE
701 8/5/2013 8/7/2013 282601 BORQUGHF, ROGER
703 8/5/2013 /7/2013 670643 CHURCH, SHAWN
704 8/572013 8/5/2013 191733 NATHANIEL W, BRO
7035 8/512013 8/5/2013 275032 DAVIS, ROBERT
706 8/5/2013 8/7/2013 144622 AERINS, AERIAL
707 87512013 8/3/2013 276768 LLONGORIA, DANIEL
708 8/512013 8/5/2013 526384 SMALL, DONALD
709 8/5/2013 8/5/2013 365360 GROOMS, DONALD
710 8/5/2013 8/28/2013 282400 CALLENDER, SHAW

Lock
4D-01L
4C-05U
g-9u
4C4L
7B-11U
4C-47L
4C210
SA-05L
7A-16L
4A-43U
2A-03L
4C-42L
4A-42U
4A-4QU
5B-40L
5B-0sU
4B3-37L
4A-37L
4D-26U
4B-14L
4B-32L
4C-18L
4A-30U
4A4TL
SA-19U
4D-081.
4C-27L
4C-23L

4C220

Dec  Issue Description

X O X X K ¥ ¥ D T oK = O % ©

T X

9 K X X T K X x

—
s

®x o o T X

Wednesdzy, September 04, 2013

Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection’ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievanee rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 10 res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart

Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
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Number
711 8/5/2013
712 8/5/2013
713 8/5/2013
714 8/5/2013
715 8/512013
716 8/5/2013
719 8/8/2013
721 §/8/2013
723 8/8/2013
724 8/27/2013
725 -8/27/12613
726 82772013
727 8/8/2013
728 8/8/2013
729 8/8/2013
730 8/8/2013
732 8/8/2013
733 8/8/2013
734 87872013
749 8/27/2013

Wednesday, September 04,2013 T

8/28/2013
87282013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8129/2013
82972013
8/29/2013
812712013
8/30/2013
$/30/2013

8812013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013

8/8/2013

8/812013

82712013

526384
300877
464602
232909
387332
239404
358163
282400
170451
509066
204435
464602
318502
203761
670643
282601
782005
201181
814189

743212

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

SMALL, DONALD
SHEPPARD, DEREK
HECKSEL, JEREMY
DEEL, EDGER
GARY, CODY

POTTS, MARTIN
BAUSS, JOSHUA
CALLENDER, SHAW
CALDWELL, WILLIA
WINSTON, JOSHUA
WOODARD, DREECIE
HECKSEL, JEREMY
SAUVE, THEODORE J
BOONE, CARL
CHURCH, SHANNON
BOROUGHF, ROGER
PARU, SAMUEL
ARNDT, ARTHUR
GWIZDALA, MICHAE

JACKSON-CONNER,

Lock

4C-23L
4C-04U
4C-19L
4c-22u
4C-45U
4C-46L
4D-46U
4C-42L
70-32U
7B-0IL
4B3-38L
4D-180
4B-32L
7B-06U
4B-39U
4C-18L
4C-19U
4D-12L
4D-19U

4D-421

Dec

P

W

b

=)o oM

U O U ® ® X x % X X O

Issue Description
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ jointfidentic
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ jointfidentic
Girievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ joint/identic
Grievance rejection/ Failed io res
Grievance rejection/ Friled to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed {0 res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance reicction/ Failed {o res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Depast

Non-grievable/Content of Depart
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Ac Ce S S to C Ourts rep Ort RRF Ryan Correctional Facility

Grievance Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issue Description
748 8/27:2013 8/27/2013 305478 LUNDY, SHAWN 2-04-08 N Law library issue

Resolution Action:

Wé‘(‘(.l.)esday, September 04, 2013 Ty o Pag_é 1ofl



Michigan Department of Corrections

R = Resolved

FACILITY: RRF  YEAR 2013 MONTH: e N
AVERAGE TURNAROUND TIME: Step ~ 20.75 days. Stepll:  #Num! days. D = Denied
X = Rejected
Step 1 Step II

Category Recd R D P X | Recd R b P X
01 Accounting 7 3 © o0 o o 0o 0o o0 o0
€2 Assignments g 17 © 0 o @& o o o o
03  Conditions 2 3 0 o0 o o o o o o
04 CRP o o o o o o o o o o
05  Disciplinary o @ o o0 o o o o o o~
06 Discrimination 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
07 Due Process 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0
08  File o o0 o0 o o o o o o o
s e ]
10 Good Time o o o0 o o o o o o o
11 Grievances 0 0o o0 o o o 0o 0 o o
12 Health Care 16 22 1 7 of o o o o0 o
13 Industries o o o o0 o o o o o o
14 Library 2770 0 o el o o oo o
e T
16 Parole Board " 0 0o o0 o o o o o o "o
17 Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
18 Policy o6 o o o o o 0o o o
19 Property 4 4 0 0 o o o o o o
20 Religion 70 o o o el o e oo o
21 Security Class o o o0 o o o o o o o
22 Segregation o o o o o o o o o o
23 - Telephone o o0 o0 o o o o o o o
24 Transfers 6 o o o0 o o o o o ¢
25 Visits 2 1 o 0o o o o o o o
26 Staff Corruption 6 o o o o o o o o o
27 Nongrievable 11 0 21 o 1 o o o o o
28 Grievance Rejections 76 (0] 0 0 89 0 o o o o
20 Programming 2 o0 0 o ©o o @ o o o

Group Totals 1256 36 22 7 90 0 0 0 0 0




Rejected Report

RRF

Number

745

749

Ryan Cormrectional Facility

172013 to 8/30/2013

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

8/2/2013
8/2/2013
87212013
8/5/2013
8/5/2013
8/5/2013
8/5/12013
8/27/2013
§/8/2013
$/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
82772043
87272013
87272013
8/2712013
82712013
872772013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
97372013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013

9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/1172013
9/11/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/11/2013
/4/2013
9/4i2013
9/4/2013
9/16/2013
9/16/2013
9/16/,2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/17/2013
9/17/2013
9/17/2013

31975

284633
183289
191733
275032
276768
526384
509066
201181
814189
439755
526949
165745
201516
392585
464602
195730
278250
743212
449422
307320
238088
374642
374642
349391
665985
257816
717011
465182

314168

SHAFER, TROY
WEATHERSPOON, K
LUQMAN, HAMID
NATHANIEL W. BRO
DAVIS, ROBERT
LONGORIA, DANIEL
SMALL, DONALD
WINSTON, JOSHUA
ARNDT, ARTHUR
GWIZDALA, MICHAE
DEWITT, EDD
KIRKSEY, RAMON
SMITH, RONALD
BROWN-BEY, LOUIS
DOWNING, JEFFREY
HECKSEL, JEREMY
ANDERSON, DALLAS
KENWORTHY, LEE
JACKSON-CONNER,
NALI, FRANK
MORTON, JOHN
HUNTOON, PATRICK
ROLLO, JOSEPH
ROLLO, JOSEPH
MATTHEWS, SAMUE
WILKERSON, ADRIA
HARRIS, TYRONE
BORCK, KRISTOPHE
RAGAP, RICHARD
PANEK, RONALD

Lock
4A-42U
5B-05U
4B-14L
4A-4TL
SA-19U
4C-27L
4C-23L
7B-01L
4D-12L
4D-19U
5A-33U
5A-28L
7D-09L.
2A-43
TA-28
8-7L
4A-15L
7B-37L
4D-42L,
5B-18L
2A-03L
4B-10L
E4L
E4L
7A-29U
4D-17L
4D-26L
8-7L
2-04-06
T-A124

Dec Issue Description

g © U U U U v

® O o o

Ca T T = I = A - T - T — B RV O SO SR

Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievahie/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grigvance rejection/ Faited to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res

Grievance rejection/ Untimely

Tuesday, October 01, 2013
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Number

767
769
770
77
772
774
775
776
777
779

791
793
794
795
79
798
799
800
802
805
806
811
812
814
815
816

817

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

9/32013
9/3/2013
97312013
9/3(2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9132013

/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
97372013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013

91252013
9/17/2013
9/1772013
9/17/2013
9/17/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013

9/3/2013
9/18/2013
9/19/2013
9/19/2013
9/1972013
9/19/2013
97192013
9/19/2013
9/19/2013
9/19/2013
9/20/2013
9/19/2013
9/26/2013
9/20/2013
9/20/2013
9/20/2013
9/26/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013

504893
193921
346828
715642
717011
170539
170539
717011
217313
805857
493857
623998
623998
288640
206745
349391
623998
465182
465182
465182
465182
216571
216571
175033
283127
383470
623998
165408
318502
321196
469342
469842
300877

MILLER, GLENN
ANDERSON, ANTHO
CLARK, JAMES
KESTERSON, JOSHU
BORCK, KRISTOPHE
SHEPPHARD, ELIZAH
SHEPPARD, ELIZAH
BORCK, KRISTOPHE
ROBINSON, AZIKIWE
PLOWMAN, ADAM
CAIN, PATRICK

POE, RAMON

PCE, RAMON
VANDEWALLE, TiM
VANDENBERGHE, TE
MATTHEWS, SAMUE
POE, RAMON
RAGAP, RICHARD
RAGAP, RICHARD
RAGAP, RICHARD
RAGAP, RICHARD
GORDON, EDDIE
GORDON, EDDIE
PALMER, REESE
HANEY, DAVID
MULDER, PAUL

POE, RAMON
HARRISON, JAMES
SAUVE, THEODORE
GRANT, JOHN
KNOWLTON, PAUL
KNOWLTON, PAUL
SHEPPARD, DEREK

Lock
5B-47U
4C-09L
TA48U
4D-40L
8-7L
TA-18L
TA-181.
8-7L
7A-37L
8/12L
2-02-60
8-i0L
8-10L
4A-11L
4D-11L
7A-16U
8-10L
2-04-06
2-04-06
2-04-06
2-04-06
4D-05U
4D-05U
4B-42L
3-0B-49
4A-30U
4B-48L
4B-33U
4B-32L
7C-1%U
48-09U
4C-10L
4C-i0U

Dec Issue Description

LI . T -~ B R N N I e

><><><><><><><O><)<.><UK

Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievabie/ Decisions made b
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grigvance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Crigvance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Tuesday, October 01, 2013
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Number

gla
819
820
821
822
823
824

827
828
829
832
834
435
836
837
838
840

841

843
844

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9372013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
93/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
94312013
91372013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/32013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
97312013
9/3/2013

9/23/2013
912372013
9/23/12013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013

9/3/2013

9/3/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
91252013
9/25R2013
972512013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/27/2¢13
9/27/2013
9/27/2013
9/27/2013

9/3/2013
9/27/2013
9/27/2013

9/3/2013

3060877
300877
371201
345334
203311
199054
199054
212461
226121
216571
170539
399237
382513
186617
186617
623998
623998
623998
215055
215055
382513
207112
195580
611443
509066
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
625458
393801
449422

SHEPPARD, DEREK
SHEPPARD, DEREK
MCLAURIN, DARNEL
CARPENTER, GREGO
GOSHAY, LIONEL
JOHNSON, RONNIE
JOHNSON, RONNIE
WHITED, STEVEN
WRIGHT, TA SHAWN
GORDON, EDDIE
SHEPPARD, ELIZAH
SIMMONS, GREGOR
JAMES, MAURICE
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
POE, RAMON

POE, RAMON

POE, RAMON
WOODARD, CHARLE
WOODARD, CHARLE
JAMES, MAURICE
DE MATTI, LOUIS
HANSEN, BRIAN
MICH, RONNIE
WINSTON, JOSHUA
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MINNIFIELD, RANDY
ROSS, TRAMAINE

NALI, FRANK

Lock
4C-10U
4C-10U
1-04-04
TD-12L
4B-25L
TA-04L
TA-04L
4A-17L
ASC
4p-05U
TD-41L
2A-36U
TA-2TL
4A-31L
4A-31L
4B-48L
4B-48L

43481

7B-22L
B-22L
TA-27L
8-1U

2A-24U
4B-07U
2-01-08
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
PDM

Dec

WK X

L O S~ I w B

I T T T - S e S S C I e

TA-46U X

5B-18L

Issue Description
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Non-grievable/ Parote board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Deparl
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection? Prohibised Ja
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grigvance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-gricvable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Faited to res

Non-grievable/ Parole board deci

Tuesday, October 01, 2013
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Number
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
810
871
872
873
874
878
879
830

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

9/3/20%3
5/3/2013
9132013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
91312013
91312013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/32013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
91312013
9/3/2013
9312013

9/27/2013
9/27/2013
9/27/2013
9/27/2013
92772013
9/27/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013

9/3/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013

625458
146677
146677
146677
146677
146677
358584
158375
464602
464602
393801
141477
672190
282400

141477

MINNIFIELD, RANDY
GRAVES, CHARLES
GRAVES, CHARLES
GRAVES, CHARLES
GRAVES, CHARLES
GRAVES, CHARLES
HODGES, AUSTIN
SMOTHERS, TYRONE
HECKSEL, JEREMY
HECKSEL, JEREMY
ROSS, TRAMINE
SMITH, STEVEN R.
LAUBE, JUSTIN
CALLENDER, SHAW

SMITH, STEVENR

Lock

7B-08L
7B-26L
TB-261.
7B-26L
7B-26L
7B-26L
2-01-65
4A-16L
4C-47U
4C-47U
TA-46

2A-17L
2-03-00
70-42L

2A-17L

Dec Issue Description

I S

K X X X % O % X K x

>

Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Non-grievabie/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Gricvance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr

Grievance refection/ Failed to res

Tuesday, October 01, 2013

Page 4 of 4



AC C e S S tO C Ourt S rep Ort RRF Ryan Correctional Facility !

Grievance Reed Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issne Description

765 9/3/2013 9/17/2013 276599 MC DONALD, DANIE 2-0B-0 R Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

766 9/3/2013 9/17/2013 261546 RICE, ANTHONY 2A-29U R Property/Other/

Resolution Action:
789 9/3/2013 9/3/2013 282400 CALLENDER, SHAW 7D-3%9U N Law library issue

Resolution Action:
839 97372013 9/25/2013 186617 MARR, MICHAEL 4A-3LL R Legal mail issue/ACCESS TO C

Resolution Action:

;i'usda}', October 01, 2013 Page 1oft



Michigan Department of Corrections

FACILITY: RRF  YEAR 2013 MONTH: 10 g:g:;;’a’;:iesom
AVERAGE TURNAROQUND TIME: Step 18.39 days. Stepil:  #Num! days. D = Denied
X = Rejected
Step 1 Step I

Category Recd R D P X| Recd R D p X
01 Accounting 15 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 Assigniments 1 1 0 V] ¢ 0 0 0 o 0
03 Conditions 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 CRP ¢ 0 0 8} 0 0 G o 0 0
05 Disciplinary o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
06 Discrimination 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V]
7 Due Process 0 0 0 1 0 g 0 0 0 0
08 File 0 0 0 C 0 iy 0 0 0 0
09 Food 3 3 4] 0 0 0 0 a Q 0
15 Good Time o 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0
11 Grievances 3 0 g 0 1 0 4] 0 0 0
12 Health Care 25 16 7 4 4] 0 0 o 0 0
13 Industries G 0 4] 0 0 Y] 4] 0 4] 0
14 Library 2 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] o]
15 Mait 1 0 0] 0 o] 0 0 0 o 0
16 Parole Board 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 ] o 0
17 Personnel 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 4
18 Policy 6] 0 0 0 0 0 a G 0 g
19 Property g 4 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0
20 Religion 0 0 0 0 0 v} 0 0 0 0
21 Security Class 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 e} 0 0
22 Segregation 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o
23 Telephone 8] 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Transfers o 6] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Visits 0 1 0 8] 0 0] 0 ¢ 0 4]
28 Staff Corruption o] 0 0 4] 0 0 0 o 0 0
27 Nongrievable 15 0 18 0 1 o 0 0 o 0
28 Grievance Rejections 124 0 G 0 124 0 0 ¢ b 0
29 Programming 3 c 0 0 0 0 0 G 0 G

Group Totals 208 34 27 5 128 0 0 ¢ 0 0




ACCQSS 1o CO'urtS rep()l’t RRF Ryan Correctional Facility 1t

Grievance Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issue Description

886 10/1/2013 10/1/2013 383470 NALI, FRANK SB-18L N Legal mail issue/ACCESS TO C
Resolution Action:

904 1012013 10/1/2013 813995 THORNTON, MICHAE 4B-30L N Law library issue
Resolution Action:

920 10/1/2013 1071512013 152899 BROWN, WILLIAM ~ 4D-021 R Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

921 107142013 10/15/2013 860266 BARBER, MATTHEW 4A-13U R Property/Other/
"Resolution Action:

923 107122013 1071572013 550644 WATSON, ALANE,  2A-07L R Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

926 10/1/2013 10/1/2013 170451 CALDWELL, WILLIA 7A-34L N Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

929 10/1/2013 107172013 533380 MATTISON, GERALD 44-37L N Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

939 107112013 107122013 148245 WHITE-BEY, KENNE  7B-08L N Property/Other/
Resolution Action:

Monday, Noverber 04, 2013 Page | of |



Rejected Report

RRF

Number

709

838
869
900
991
902
903
907
908
909
910
a1i
9135
916

917

Monday, November 04, 2013

Reed Activity Date Pris Number

8/5/2013
97372013
91372013
9/3/2013
13/2013
10/12003
10712013
107172013
10/1/2013
10/1/2013
10/1/2013
107172013
107422013
107172013
10/1/2013
107172013
107172013
10/1/2013
107172013
107172013
104172013
107122013
107172013
107172013
10/1/2013
10/172013
10/172013
10/1/2013
10/172013

107172013

Ryan Correctionat Facilify

107172013

/172013

10/1/2613

107272013

107272013

10/1/2013

107172013
1071072013
10/10/2013
10/15/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
1071172013
10/2372013
1071872013
1071172013
1071172013
1071172013
107£1/2013
10/11/2013
10/1172013
1071172013
1071472013
10/14/2013
[0/14/2013
10/14/2013
1071442013
1071472013
10/14/2013

10/14/2013

107172013 {o 10/3112013

365360
216571
170539
383470
449422
367218
367218
623998
623998
623998
282601
282601
383470
383470
383470
184314
184314
184314
184314
184314
180796
180796
831086
135743
399203
709192
158375
751636
282400

282400

Prisoner Name
GROOMS, DONALD
GORDON, EDDIE
SHEPPARD, ELIZAH
MULDER, PAUL
NALIL FRANK
PORRO, DANIEL
PORR{, DANIEL
POE, RAMON

POE, RAMON

POE. RAMON
BOROUGHF, ROGER
BOROUGHF, ROGER
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL L
MULDER, PAUL 1.
PITTMAN, TONY C.
PITTMAN, TONY C.
PITTMAN, TONY C.
PITTMAN, TONY C.
PITTMAN, TONY C,
HiLL, GREGORY M.
HILL, GREGORY
BRADFORD, HARVE
ROTH, JAMES
SIMMONS, VERNON
LANG, KEVIN
SMOTHERS, TYRONE
MCLEAN, AARON
CALLENDER, SHAW

CALLENDER, SHAW

Lock
4C22U
4D-05U
TD-41L
4A-30U
5B-18L
7D-33L
TD-33L
4B3-48L
48-481.
4B-4381.
4C-18L
4C-18L.
4A-304
4A-30U
4A-30U
{-01-05
1-01-05
1-01-05
P-01-05
1-01-05
TA4
7B-42L
5B-39L
4B-35L
5B-4IL
78-30L.
4A-16L
4A-04U
2-04-06

2-04-06

Dec Issue Description

b
D
D
X
D
X
X
X
X
D
X
X
X

>

-4

e

oo o=

LA

oo X

Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Depast
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Cirievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Girievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Crievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rgjection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance refection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 10 res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Grievance rejection/ Duplicate

h "P"a.ge fofs



Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Dec Issue Description

918 107172013 10/14/2013 154284 WILLIAMS, ROBERT 4B-37L X Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
918 10/1/2013 10/1472013 154284 WILLIAMS, ROBERT 4B-37L. X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
922 10712013 16/15/2013 860266 BARBER, MATTHEW 4A-13U X Crievance rejection/ Duplicate
925 10/1/2013 10/15/2013 608893 MCMILLAN, MICHAE 7C-20L X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
927 10/1/2013 10/15/2013 610661 ABRAMS, KYLE SA-15L X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
928 104172013 10/15/2013 300877 SHEPPARD, DERER  4A-09U X Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
934 107172013 10/§3/2013 276976 BUTT, DAVID 276976 X Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
934 10/122013 E0/15/2013 263987 BELLO, PETER 7B-41U0 X Grievance rejection/ Faited 1o res
949 10712013 [0/15/2013 255775 TURNER, REGINALD 7A-12U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
942 10/172013 10/15/2013 533380 MATTISON, GERALD 4A-37L X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
943 16/1/2013 1071572013 449422 NALIL FRANK SB-18L X Grievance rejection? Duplicate
944 107172043 10/15/2013 282601 BOROQUGHF, ROGER 7B-48{. X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
945 107172013 10/15/20£3 383470 MIJLDER PAUL I, 4A-30U X Grievance sejection/ Duplicate
946 10712013 10/16/2013 175144 JOHNSON, JOUHN W,  7B-10L. X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
47 107872013 10/17/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL J, 4A-30U X Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
949 10/172013 10/23/2083 4315766 WEST, JASON 5A-15U D Non-grievable/ Parole boared deci
950 10/1/2013 1071672013 154284 WILLIAMS, ROBERT 4B-37L. X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
951 107172013 t0/16/2013 170451 CALDWELL, WILLIA 7C29L X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
952 107172013 10/16/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U X Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
953 107122013 10/23/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U D Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
955 10/1/2013 10/16/2013 526384 SMALL, DONALD 4C-18U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
956 107172013 10/16/2013 284633 WEATHERSPOON, K 5B-04L X Grievance rejection/ Prohibited la
959 107172013 10/17/2013 173673 HART, JEFFREY A.  4A-45L X Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
960 104172013 10/17/2013 276599 MCDONALD, DANIEL 2-0B-04 X Grievance rejection/ Untimely '
961 1G/172015 10/17/2013 315876 HOSTETLER, TRAVIS 2-01-62 X Grievance rejection/ Untimely
962 107172013 10/17/2013 512367 BUTLER, EDWARD  005-4-A X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
964 10/4/2013 1041772013 170451 CALDWELL, WILLIA 7C-29L X Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
966 1071:2013 1071872013 425900 DAY, TORREY 4B-35U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
967 10112013 107182013 182235 KELLY-EL, CHESTER 2A-121. X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
968 10/172013 10/23/2013 715691 PARKER, DAVID 5B-17t, D Non-grievable/Content of Depart
969 107172013 10/18/2013 135743 ROTH, JAMES 4B-35L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
97l 10/1/2013 10/18/2013 813995 THORNTON, MICHAE 4B-30L X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
972 104172013 10/18/2013 208628 SHABAZZ, HAKIM 4B-15U X Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Page 2 of 3
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Number

973

938
989

Monday. November 04, 2013

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

107172013
107172013
10/3/2013
10/7/2013
104372013
10/972013
107372013
10/172013
10732013
10/3/2013
(07372013
10/3/2013
107372013
10/372013
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
197372013
107372013
1/3/2013
104372013
10/3/2013
104312013
107312013
104372013
10/3/2013
10/372013
10732013
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
107372013
10/3/2013
107372043

10/372013

16/1872043
10/1872013
10/1872013
10/21/2013
1072172013
10/212013
10/23/2013
1072172013
10/23/2013
1072172013
102172013
10/23/2013
1072372013
10/23/2013
1072372013
10/25/2013
1072372013
10/23/2013
1072372013
1072512013
1072572013
1072372013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2613
10/23/2013
1042372013
10/23/2013
1072372013
1072412083
1072412013
102472013

1072472013

210076
391981
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
491784
38347¢
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
383470
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
169023
449422
186617
180341

GAUSE, JOHN
SMITH, JHA
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
TAYLOR, LYLE
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, FAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL

HODGES, CHARLES

NALI, FRANK
MARR, MICHAEL
SCOTT, EDGAR

Lock

C-16U
SA-(9L
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4B-19U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A-30U
4A30U
4A-300
4A-30U
4A-304
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-311L
4A-31L
4A-3iL
4A-31L
006-3-B
5B-18L
4A-31L

TA-32L

Dec Issue Description

P A - O T

L =

® D U o = X

we

bS

X

X

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejectiosy Faifed to res
Grievance rejection/Vagpe/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ [Failed to res
Non-grievable/Other

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievancee rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed (o res
(rievance rejection/ Failed Lo res
Gricvance rejection/ Fatled to res
Norn-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Non-grievasble/ Parole board deci
Nen-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Crievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed fo res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

. Page 3 of 5



Number
1016
1617
1018
1019
1621
1022
1026
1027
1028
1029
1630
1031
1032
1033
1034
[036
1038

1039

1643
1044
1046

1047

1052

1053

1039
1060

1061

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

10/872013
10/8/2013
10/82043
1G/8/2043
10/10/2013
1071072013
16/3/2013
107372013
10/3/2013
104372013
167342013
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
167372013
107372013
10/3/2013
10/372013
10/3/2013
1073/2613

H/372013

- 10/3/2013

10/3/2013
10372013
107372013
107372013
107372013
10/3/2613
10732013
107372013
107372013
10/3/2013
107372013

107372013

1672472013
1012472013
1072472013
1072422013
10/24/2013
1012472013
10/25/2013
10/30/2013
10/25/2013
1072572013
1012572013
10/25/2013
10/25/2013
1072542013
10/28/2013
1072872013
1072872013
1072872013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
1072872013
10/28/2013
10728/2013
10/287201(3
10/2872013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013

10/3/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013

10/28/2613

Monday, November 04, 2013

186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
186617
358584
506999
506999
282374
165408
154284
453554
350539
493857
348825
284633
397093
238421
409010
172475
200547

200547

200547
449422
383470
383470
383470
383470
506999
113211
397095
457421

MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
MARR, MICHAEL
HODGES, AUSTIN
FLETCHER, RYAN
"LETCHER, RYAN
BROCK, SCOTT
HARRISON, JAMES
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
RICE, ALFONZO
ALLEN, CHRISTOPHE
CAIN, PATRICK
SNELL, DONAHVON
WEATHERSPOON, K
BONNER, BRIAN
JENSEN, TODD
STEPHENS, FRANK
JENKINS-EL, VAN
JAMES, BRIAN
JAMES, BRIAN
JAMES, BRIAN
NALL FRANK
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PALIL
FLETCHER, RYAN
JORDAN, CLIFFORD
BONNER, BRIAN

WOOD, WILLIAM

Lack

4A-311L
4A.31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
4A-31L
B-02-03
4D-28L
4D-28L
2-04-04
4B-33U

4B-37L

7B37L
5B-03
3.0B-3
4B-44L
48-02L
2-0B--0
7D-03L
7D-03L
7D-03L
5B-18L
4A-11L
4A-11L
4A-11L
4A-30U
4D-28L
24-37L
3-0B-51
8-7L

Dec Issue Description

LT T T A - S P R R

=

oW oM oW M

PG

Eo T T N v S

Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection’ Did not appe
Grievance fejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Dupficate
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm,
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievanee rejection/ Faited to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Did niot appe
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed w res
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Irievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejeciion/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
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Number

1064 10/6/2G13
1063 10762013
1066 1071172083
1067 1071172013
1068 1671172013
1069 10/1i/2013
1070 10/11/2013
1072 10/11/2013
1073 10/1172013
1074 10/11/72013
1076 1071172013
1077 16/11/2013
1086 1071172013
1088 10/11/2033
1089 1071172013

;. November 04, 2013

Reed Activity Date

10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/29/2013
10/29/2013
10/29/2013
10/2972013
1042972013
10/29/2013
10/29/2013
£0/30/2013
1042972013
1072972013
10/31/2013
16/11/2013
10/11/2013

Pris Number Prisoner Name

383470
637032
288646
181215
288640
383470
255158
383470
319554
691543
260174
525861
363210
173673

421433

MULDER, PAUL
BECK, RAYMOND JR
YANDEWALLE, TIM
WILLIAMS, JOHNAT
VANDEWALLE, TIM
MULDER, PAUL
SMITH, JOHN
MULDER, PAUL
MINTON, JEREMY
MILLER, JUSTIN
BAKER, MARSHALL
ANGER, JAMES
LONG, JAMES
HART, JEFFREY A.
TUFTS, JOHN

Lock
4A-30U
4A-33U
4B-22L
5B-20L
48-22L
4A-30U
FA-33L
4A-30U
5B-15L
8-3L
4B-261.
4D-28U
TA-HIL
4A-451.

4A31U

>

P T S S

®wo®R X =

T U X X X O

Issue Description

Grievance rejection/ Fatled to res
Grievance rejection/ Faifed to res
Grievance rejection/ Did not appe
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Faited 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicats
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Non-grievabie/ Parole board dect
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci

Non-grievable/Content of Depart




Michigan Department of Corrections

R = Resolved
FACILITY: RRF YEAR 2013 MONTH: 11 P = Partially Resolve
AVERAGE TURNAROUND TiME: Step 21.28 days. Step ik #Numi days. D =Denied
X = Rejected
Stepl Step IX

Category Recd R D P X! Recd R D P X
c1 Accounting 13 17 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 Assighments 4 ¥ 0 o 0 0 0 0 o 0
03 Conditions 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 CRP 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
05 Disciplinary 0 ¢ 0 4] 0 0 0 0 1] 0
6 Discrimination 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o7 Due Process ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0]
08 File 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0g Foad 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Good Time 0 0 0 0 of 0 o 0 0 0
11 Grievances 0 2 0 o 1 0 0 )] Y 0
12 Health Care 25 22 6 3 0 0 0 0] 0 0
13 Industries o 4] 0 o 0 0 0 0 a 0
14 Library 0 1 4] 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0
15 Mail 8] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Parole Board 0 0 0 o 0 ] 0 0 o 0
17 Personnel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Policy O 0 o] 0] o 0 0 0 0 4]
18 Property o 1 0 4 0 G 0 0 0 4
20 Religion o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3}
2t Security Class 0 0 0 0 0 0 6] 0 0 Q
22 Segregation 0 o 0 0 0 ] 0 C c 0
23 Telephone 2 o) 0 0 0 o 4] o 0 0
24 Transfers 0 8] 0] 0 o] 0 o 0] 0 0
25  Visits 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Staff Corruption 0] 8] 0 o g 0 ¢ 0 0 0
27 Nongrievable 34 o as 0 1 G 0 0 0 0
28 Grievance Rejections 70 0 o 0 69 0 0 0 o 0
29 Programming 1 4 o 0 0 0 0 0 a 0

Group Totals 151 50 47 6 71 o 0 0 0 0




Rejected Report

RRF Ryan Correctional Facility 11172013 te 11/30/2013
Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock
37 11112013 11/11/2013 189372 KINARD 5-151T
1057 10/3/2013 11/3/2013 506999 FLETCHER, RYAN  4D-28L
1088 10/11/2013 11/5/2013 173673 HART, JEFFREY A, 4A<45L
1089 10/11/2013 11/5/2013 421433 TUFTS, JOHN 4A-31U0
1090 11/4/2013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1092 11/472013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1693 11/412013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1094 117412013 L1/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1095 11/4/2013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1096 117472013 L1/572013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-36U
1097 11/4/2013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1098 117412013 11/7/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1099 11/4i2013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1100 11472013 11/572013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1101 11742013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
F102 11/472013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1103 11/4/2013 11/5/2013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1104 11/472013 114572013 383470 MULDER, PAUL 4A-30U
1103 {1/472013 11/7/2013 138375 SMOTHERS, TYRONE 4A-16L
1106 117472013 117772013 158375 SMOTHERS, TYRONE 416L
107 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 158375 SMOTHERS, TYRONE 4A-16L
1109 11/4/2013 1177/2013 404110 THOMAS, MICHAEL ~ 4A-120
1110 11/412013 11/7/2013 404110 THOMAS, MICHAEL  4A-12U
3 11472013 11772013 404110 THOMAS, MICHAEL  4A-12U
Hi2 11/472013 1177/2013 351090 MONTGOMERY, TYR 4A-38L
1113 117472013 117772013 351090 MONTGOMERY, TYR 4A-38L
1114 114472013 11/7/2013 505107 DOUGLASS, DUSTIN  4A-02L
115 117472013 11/2/2013 505107 DOUGLASS, DUSTIN  4A-02L,
116 117472013 11/7/2013 505107 DOUGLASS, DUSTIN  4A-02L
1117 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 623442 GEBRENEGUSSE, M1 4C-16U

Dec Issue Description

X
D
D
D
X

=

U U O U U U U U O K % X % X X O % % % x

o o

Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/Vagne/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Giievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievanice rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievanee rejection/ Duplicate
Grievanee rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-gricvable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.,
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-gricvable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.

Non-grievable/ Parale board deci

Wednesday November 27, 2013
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Number Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name
1118 11/4/2013 11/712013 623442 GEBRENEGUSSE, Ml
1119 11742013 11/772013 623442 GEBRENEGUSSE, MI
£120 117412013 11/7/2013 20118t ARNDT, ARTHUR
1121 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 201181 ARNDT, ARTHUR
1122 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 310125 WILSON, EDDIE
1123 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 680707 GORAJ, JOSEPH
1124 117472013 11/6/2013 (54284 WILLIAMS, ROBERT
1125 11/412013 1176/2013 215723 HUDSON, JOSEPH
1126 11/4/2013 117612013 215723 HUDSON, JOSPEH
1128 11742013 11/6/2013 667100 SHORT, BRADLEY
1129 114472013 11/6/2013 358585 COLES, JEREMIAH
1130 11/4/2013 11/62013 216571 GORDON, EDDIE
1133 1174/2013 £1/6/2013 197971 MAXWELL, EDDIE
1136 (1/4/2013 11/6/2013 218279 GREER, EVERETT
1138 117422013 11/14/2013 860266 BARBER, MATTHEW
1139 1142013 1171472013 310123 WILSON, EDDIE
1140 117472013 11/14/2013 860266 BARBER, MATTHEW
1141 11/4/2013 H/14/2013 446025 WEEMS, ANDRE
1142 11/4/2013 11/1472013 860266 BARBER, MATTHEW
1143 11/4/2013 1171312013 461025 WEEMS, ANDRE
1144 117412013 11/14/2013 637032 BECK, RAYMOND
1145 11/4/2013 11/14/2013 584339 PHILLIPS, JOHN
1146 11/472015 11/7/2013 345779 BENSON, ERIC

1147 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 300877 SHEPPARD, DEREK
1148 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 276412 SNOW, DERRICK
1152 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 305268 STRICKLAND, KEVIN
1155 11/4/2013 11/7/2013 305268 STRICKLAND, KEVIN
1136 11/422013 11/7/2613 251901 JOYCE, CEDRIC
E161 117472013 11/8/2013 731590 BAILEY, JEFFREY
1163 11/4£2013 1171372013 197971 MAXWELL, EDDIE
1164 117672013 1111372013 277247 DAVID, JACK

1165 117672013 11/1372013 160579 WILSON, ROBERT
1166 11/6/2013 11/13/2013 276412 SNOW, DERRICK.

Lock
4C-16U
4C-16U
4A-13L
4A-13L
4A-22)
4A-07L
4B-37L
2A-38L
2A-28L
4C-101L
5B-48L
4D-05U
4B-33L
SA-05L
4A-13Y
4A-22L
4A-13U
4A-08U
4A-131
4A-08U
4A-33U
4C-23U
4C-08L
4A-09U
7B-09L
2-0B-04
2-0B-04
7B-16L
4B-39L,
4B-33L
5B-HIL
7B-22L
8-6L

Dec Issue Description

D
D
D
D
D
D
X
X

>

%

ST T I A T T - - o B SR — S o N o S - B - B B Y ES

<

ﬁ'-edmsday, November 27 2013

Non-grievabie/ Parole board deci
Nomn-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board dect
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievabie/ Content of Adm.
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievanes rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm,
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievabie/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievanee rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
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Number
1171
1172
173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1182
1185
1186
1187
1188
1196
1192

1193

1213
i2i4
1215
1218
1219
1220
1221

1222

Wednesday,

Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name

11/6/2013
14/6/12013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
117772013
11/9/2013
1179/2013
1176/2043
11/12/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2643
1171312013
171372013
11/1572013
11/18/2013
11/1872013
$11/18/2013
1171872013
11/18/2013
11718/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
1171872013
11/18/2013
11720/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
1172072013

1172072013

mber 27,2013

1171572013
1171572013
1171372013
117132013
11/13/2013
11/1372013
11/15/2013
1171472013
11/14/2013
11/314/2013
11/84/2013
11/18/2013
11/15/2013
11/1572013
11/15/2013
1171872013
£1/1572013
L1/15/2013
L1/18/2013
1171842613
11/18/2013
L1/1872013
1171872013
1171872013
11/18/2013
1171872013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
1172042013

383470
201181
383470
383470
383470
141477
257953
41447
214570
160579
240986
511554
546881
358455
181338
131338
351090
263557
277247
609337
706881
706881
331966
332119
446307
181338
247237
121840
437656
593002
1647814
526384

179810

MULDER, PAUL
ARNDT, ARTHUR
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
MULDER, PAUL
SMITH, STEVEN
BONESTEEL, JEFF
SMITH, STEVEN
HOUSTON, PATRICK
WILSON, ROBERT L.
LONDON, MILLER
CARLINE, SHANE
THOMAS, BRENT
SOWARDS, SHAWN
WILLIAMS, CHARLES
WILLIAMS, CHARLES
JONTGOMERY, TYR
FORBES, MITCHELL
DAVID, JACK
NORMAN, MARK
SIMS, SHAMIS
SIMS, SHAMIS
HARDY, TIM
GASIOROWSKI, JOEB
BERG, CHRISTOPHE
WILLIAMS, CHARLES
BUTTS, GREGORY A.
JACKSON, LAMAR
LINLEY, RICHON
PETERSON, MARK
RELERFORD, GLENN
SMALL, DONALD

GREEN, ALFRED

8-8L
8-8LF
2A-17L
4D-25L
2A-17
70-44U
78-221
024-4-1
4D-041.
4D-17U
4B-24L
4D-06L
4D-08L
4A-38L
7D-30U
SB~16L
5B-28L
7CA43U
7C-43U
TA-04L
7B-19L
4C-23L
4D-06L,
2A-33L.
7B-39L
4D-20U
4A-03L
4D-20L
4C-18L
3-10u

Dec Issue Description

D
D

v}

ESTE I v S T T - ST RV

P

Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed w res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Non-grievable/ Parofe board deci
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievanee rejection/ Faifed to res
(Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Cirievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Grievance rejection/Vague/Rewwr

Page 3 of 4



Nunsber Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock
1223 £1/20/2013 F1/20/2013 215420 RATLIFF, LONNIE ~ 4C-32L
1225 117202013 117202013 251901 JOYCE, CEDRIC 5B-29L
1226 11/26/2013 11/26/2013 344017 HAYNES, ANDRE ~ 7A-32U
1232 11/2672013 11/26/2013 399237 SIMMONS, GREGOR ~ 2A-16L
1233 1172772013 H/27/2013 726000 LEE, TRAVIS 7C-16L
1234 1172772013 11/27/2013 471348 JENKINS, JARAMINE  7C-16U
1235 11127/2013 11/27/2013 570035 HILGENDORF, RUSSE 4D-02L
1236 1112712013 112712013 570035 ILDORF, RUSSELL ~ 4D-02L
1237 11/27/2013 1172722013 570035 HILGENDORF,, ELL  4D-02L
1238 1112772013 1172722013 570035 HILGENDORF, RUSSE 4D-02L
1239 1112772013 111272013 550644 WATSON, AL 2A-07L

if;v:e;:tncsd:sy, November 27, 2013

Dee

Issue Description
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr

Grievance rejection/ Failed {o res

“Page 4 of 4



ACCGSS to C()urts repor’t RRF Ryas Correctionad Facility !

Grievance Recd Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name Lock Decision Issue Description
20 17142013 11/8/2013 201727 BAILEY, WILLIAM A, 2A-27L. R Property/Other/

Resolution Action:

Wednesday, November 27, 2013 Page 1 of |



Michigan Department of Corrections

FACILITY: RRF

YEAR

AVERAGE TURNAROUND TIME: Step

Category

Recd

2013 MONTH:
158.12 days. Step Ik

Stepl

#Num! days.

Step I1

R = Resolved

P = Partially Resclve
D = Denied

X = Rejected

Accounting

Assignments

Conditions

CRP

Disciplinary

Discrimination -

Due Process

File

Food

Good Time

Grievances

Health Care

"industries

" Parole BoAa'r'H

Personnel

Policyw

M‘Property

Religion

Security Class

Segregation

"m:l"elephone i

Transfers

Visits

Staff Corruption

Nongrievable

Grievance Rejections

(9]

Programrhing

Group Totals

R D P X|Recd D P X
e e e
c ¢ o of o 6o o o
L S ey
R B e B G
o 0o o o o o 0 0o o0
6 o o o o o o o o
0 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0
....... e R e e
T T e e T S
e
6 o o o o o o o o o
g
e
e
T
T T S
N B Jutr S g aer paaraiu e 0
e B
T e
e e
e e B
T P
T e B
0 0 o0 ¢ o o oo o o
e S
B e e
S e e L
- | B g
- e T R
5 2 0 o 0 0

BN
o

36




Rejected Report

RRF Ryan Correctional Facility 12/122013 o 12/3172013
Number Reed Activity Date Pris Number Prisoner Name
1229 [$/26/2013 12/4/2013 344017 HAYNES, ANDRE
1236 11/27/2013 12/5/2013 570035 HILDORF, RUSSELL
1240 12/2/2013 12/4/2013 251901 JOYCE, CEDRIC

1241 127212013 12/4/2013 331659 BALZESKI, MICHAEL
1243 12/3/2013 12/9/2013 585153 BLAND, JUSTIN

1244 127372013 12/9/2013 235653 CISTRUNK, THOMAS
1245 124372013 12/10/2013 245523 TACKETT, GARY M.
1246 12/3/2013 12/10/2013 203311 GOSHAY, LIONEL
1247 127372013 12102013 181249 MITCHELL, GEORGE
1248 12/372013 1271072013 161502 ROBINSON-BEY, MA
1249 12/4/2013 12/10/2013 275688 BEY, MELVIN

1251 12/4/2013 12/10/2013 345334 CARPENTER, GREGO
1252 127412013 12/11/2013 345334 CARPENTER, GREGO
1253 12/4/2013 12/11/2013 458564 COLBY, PAUL

1254 12/5/2013 12/11/2013 278377 WHETSTONE, JARED
1255 127512013 12/11/2013 187850 EAGER, DALE

1257 12/5/2013 12/31/2013 139084 STRONG, LEODIS
1258 12/5/2013 12/11/2013 195730 ANDERSON, DALLAS
1259 12/9/2013 12/12/2013 3435334 CARPENTER, GREGO
1260 12/5/2013 12/12/3013 345334 CARPENTER, GREGO
1261 12792013 12/12/2013 323572 WiLUAMS, OTIS
1263 12/11/2013 12/16/2013 275688 BEY, MELVIN

1264 12/11/2013 12/16/2013 377930 HUGHES, RICHARD
1266 §2/11/2013 12/16/2013 377930 HUGHES, RICHARD
1267 1211122013 12/16/2013 460874 PANIWOZIK, MITCHE
1268 12/11/2013 1271672013 460874 PANIWOZIK, MITCHE
1269 12/11/2013 12/17/2013 256098 EARL, ALLEN

1270 12/11/2013 12/17/2013 717609 HOLLINS, D'MARQUE
1273 12/11/2013 12/17/2013 278095 SLATON, DIAMOND
1274 F2/11/2013 12/17/2013 374156 HERSHMAN, JEFF

Thucsday, December 26, 2013

Lock
7A-32U
4D-02L
1-0B-05
2A21L
7D-20U
5A-40U
7C-19L
4B-25L
7D-08U
2A-30L
SA-22L
§-21.
3-2
8-6L
5B-35L
4A-23U
3-0B-51
2-0B-06
8-21.
8-2L
3A-18U
SA-22L
5A-27L
SA-27L
4B-26U
4B-26U
E-120
5B-47U
7D-24L
7D-29L

Dec Issue Description

L A - - - - - A - I v )

L S . T - S -

E

Non-grievable/ Parole board deci
Non-grievable/Content of Depart
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Mulsiple iss
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Mulriple iss
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Cirievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Failed o res
Grievance refection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Multiple iss
Grievance rejection/ Duplicate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed Lo res
Grievance rejection/ Failed 1o res
Grievance rejection/ Dupticate
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievartee rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res

Page | of 2



Number

1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1283
1285
1286
1287
1288

Recd Activity Date Pris Number

12/11/2013
12/11/2013
12/11/2C13
12/§1/2013
12/11/2013
12/17722013
121772013
1271772013
12/172013
12/17/2013

Thursday, December 26, 2013

12/¥7/2013
12/17/2013
12/17/2013
12/17/2013
12/17/2013
12/23/12013
12/23/2013
12/1712013
12/23/2013
12/23/2613

374156
374156
519048
881385
881383
591702
345334
697406
522708
591702

Prisoner Name
HERSHMAN, JEFF
HERSHMAN, JEFF
ADAMS, WILLIAM
PYNE, MARC

PYNE, MARC

COX, BRANDON
CARPENTER, GREGO
BREWER, BRANDON
STEVENS, CHARLES
COX, BRANDON

Lock

7D-291.
7D-281,
5A-48U
7D-06U
7D-06U
TB-tiU
3-0B-47
4D-47U
5B-37U
7B-1tU

Dec Issue Description

X
X
X

Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grievance rejection/ Untimely
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/ Failed to res
Grievance rejection/Vague/Re-wr
Grigvance rejection/ Duplicate
Non-grievable/ Decisions made b
Non-grievable/ Content of Adm.

Grievance rejection/ Duplicate




